Приложение 2.  

Количественные данные по этапам ВсОШ в 2021-2022 уч. г.
	Предмет
	Школьный этап
	Муниципальный этап
	Региональный этап

	
	Кол-во   участников
	Кол-во    победителей
	Кол-во призеров
	Кол-во    участников
	Кол-во  победителей
	Кол-во призеров
	Кол-во    участников
	Кол-во  победителей
	Кол-во призеров

	Английский язык
	597
	77
	113
	106
	6
	22
	8
	0
	5

	Немецкий язык
	58
	15
	3
	9
	2
	1
	0
	0
	0

	Французский язык
	5
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0


Количественные данные по этапам ВсОШ в 2020-2021 уч. г.

	Предмет
	Школьный этап
	Муниципальный этап
	Региональный этап

	
	Кол-во   участников
	Кол-во    победителей
	Кол-во призеров
	Кол-во    участников
	Кол-во  победителей
	Кол-во призеров
	Кол-во    участников
	Кол-во  победителей
	Кол-во призеров

	Английский язык
	641
	90
	117
	87
	5
	18
	11
	0
	2

	Немецкий язык
	83
	19
	14
	11
	2
	1
	0
	0
	0

	Французский язык
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0


